FY2019-2020 PERKINS BASIC GRANT ALLOCATION AND REALLOCATION

Institution
Alamo Community College District
Alvin Community College
Amarillo College
Angelina College
Austin Community College
Blinn College District
Brazosport College
Central Texas College
Cisco College
Clarendon College
Coastal Bend College

College of the Mainland Community College District
Collin County Community College District
Dallas County Community College District

Del Mar College

El Paso Community College District
Frank Phillips College

Galveston College

Grayson College

Hill College

Houston Community College
Howard County Junior College District
Kilgore College

Lamar Institute of Technology
Lamar State College-Orange
Lamar State College-Port Arthur
Laredo Community College

Lee College

Lone Star College System District
McLennan Community College
Midland College

Navarro College

North Central Texas College
Northeast Texas Community College
Odessa College

Panola College

Paris Junior College

Ranger College

San Jacinto Community College
South Plains College

South Texas College

Southwest Texas Junior College
Tarrant County College District
Temple College

Texarkana College
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Allocation

1,633,069
138,840
692,433
561,832
1,012,759
363,449
97,230
508,257
286,814
91,149
339,716
191,462
705,491
2,557,537
786,245
688,595
82,575
113,285
391,861
170,502
2,024,202
160,471
421,367
375,750
233,688
229,877
524,004
502,205
997,685
723,256
191,069
395,336
461,379
190,117
275,326
388,023
277,511
88,852
855,623
538,799
1,876,900
297,854
1,144,594
171,679
375,189
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Reallocation
179,293
15,243
76,021
61,683
111,190
39,903
10,675

31,489

21,020

86,321
75,600

9,066
12,437
43,022

222,235
17,618
46,261
41,253
25,656
25,238
57,530
55,136

109,535
79,405
20,977
43,403
50,654
20,873
30,228
42,601
30,468

93,938
59,154
206,063

18,848
41,192
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TOTAL Allocation

1,812,362
154,083
768,454
623,515
1,123,949
403,352
107,905
508,257
318,303
91,149
339,716
212,482
705,491
2,557,537
872,566
764,195
91,641
125,722
434,883
170,502
2,246,437
178,089
467,628
417,003
259,344
255,115
581,534
557,341
1,107,220
802,661
212,046
438,739
512,033
210,990
305,554
430,624
307,979
88,852
949,561
597,953
2,082,963
297,854
1,144,594
190,527
416,381



Texas Southmost College

Texas State Technical College Central Office
Trinity Valley Community College

Tyler Junior College

Vernon College

Victoria College

Weatherford College

Western Texas College

Wharton County Junior College

Statewide Summary
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179,693
2,399,476
535,577
1,003,625
265,547
169,634
208,666
50,000
217,436

30,163,511
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263,435
58,800
110,187
29,154
18,624
22,909
4,464
23,872

2,642,674
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179,693
2,662,911
594,377
1,113,812
294,701
188,258
231,575
54,464
241,308

32,806,185
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