FY2019-2020 PERKINS BASIC GRANT ALLOCATION AND REALLOCATION

Institution	Allocation	Reallocation	TOTAL Allocation
Alamo Community College District	\$ 1,633,069	\$ 179,293	\$ 1,812,362
Alvin Community College	\$ 138,840	\$ 15,243	\$ 154,083
Amarillo College	\$ 692,433	\$ 76,021	\$ 768,454
Angelina College	\$ 561,832	\$ 61,683	\$ 623,515
Austin Community College	\$ 1,012,759	\$ 111,190	\$ 1,123,949
Blinn College District	\$ 363,449	\$ 39,903	\$ 403,352
Brazosport College	\$ 97,230	\$ 10,675	\$ 107,905
Central Texas College	\$ 508,257	-	\$ 508,257
Cisco College	\$ 286,814	\$ 31,489	\$ 318,303
Clarendon College	\$ 91,149	-	\$ 91,149
Coastal Bend College	\$ 339,716	-	\$ 339,716
College of the Mainland Community College District	\$ 191,462	\$ 21,020	\$ 212,482
Collin County Community College District	\$ 705,491	-	\$ 705,491
Dallas County Community College District	\$ 2,557,537	-	\$ 2,557,537
Del Mar College	\$ 786,245	\$ 86,321	\$ 872,566
El Paso Community College District	\$ 688,595	\$ 75,600	\$ 764,195
Frank Phillips College	\$ 82,575	\$ 9,066	\$ 91,641
Galveston College	\$ 113,285	\$ 12,437	\$ 125,722
Grayson College	\$ 391,861	\$ 43,022	\$ 434,883
Hill College	\$ 170,502	-	\$ 170,502
Houston Community College	\$ 2,024,202	\$ 222,235	\$ 2,246,437
Howard County Junior College District	\$ 160,471	\$ 17,618	\$ 178,089
Kilgore College	\$ 421,367	\$ 46,261	\$ 467,628
Lamar Institute of Technology	\$ 375,750	\$ 41,253	\$ 417,003
Lamar State College-Orange	\$ 233,688	\$ 25,656	\$ 259,344
Lamar State College-Port Arthur	\$ 229,877	\$ 25,238	\$ 255,115
Laredo Community College	\$ 524,004	\$ 57,530	\$ 581,534
Lee College	\$ 502,205	\$ 55,136	\$ 557,341
Lone Star College System District	\$ 997,685	\$ 109,535	\$ 1,107,220
McLennan Community College	\$ 723,256	\$ 79,405	\$ 802,661
Midland College	\$ 191,069	\$ 20,977	\$ 212,046
Navarro College	\$ 395,336	\$ 43,403	\$ 438,739
North Central Texas College	\$ 461,379	\$ 50,654	\$ 512,033
Northeast Texas Community College	\$ 190,117	\$ 20,873	\$ 210,990
Odessa College	\$ 275,326	\$ 30,228	\$ 305,554
Panola College	\$ 388,023	\$ 42,601	\$ 430,624
Paris Junior College	\$ 277,511	\$ 30,468	\$ 307,979
Ranger College	\$ 88,852	-	\$ 88,852
San Jacinto Community College	\$ 855,623	\$ 93,938	\$ 949,561
South Plains College	\$ 538,799	\$ 59,154	\$ 597,953
South Texas College	\$ 1,876,900	\$ 206,063	\$ 2,082,963
Southwest Texas Junior College	\$ 297,854	-	\$ 297,854
Tarrant County College District	\$ 1,144,594	-	\$ 1,144,594
Temple College	\$ 171,679	\$ 18,848	\$ 190,527
Texarkana College	\$ 375,189	\$ 41,192	\$ 416,381

Texas Southmost College	\$	179,693	-	\$ 179,693
Texas State Technical College Central Office	\$	2,399,476	\$ 263,435	\$ 2,662,911
Trinity Valley Community College	\$	535,577	\$ 58,800	\$ 594,377
Tyler Junior College	\$	1,003,625	\$ 110,187	\$ 1,113,812
Vernon College	\$	265,547	\$ 29,154	\$ 294,701
Victoria College	\$	169,634	\$ 18,624	\$ 188,258
Weatherford College	\$	208,666	\$ 22,909	\$ 231,575
Western Texas College	\$	50,000	\$ 4,464	\$ 54,464
Wharton County Junior College	\$	217,436	\$ 23,872	\$ 241,308
Statewide Summa	ry \$	30,163,511	\$ 2,642,674	\$ 32,806,185